
Friday, June 11, 2010
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22024  Brimmie     23.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22029  Kenna       29.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22009  Pey         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16023  Sayre       35.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16013  Max         35.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16019  Rosie       32.15      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   3
       P16003  Roscoe      45.81      8.81      0      0      1      0     28.81   4
       P16022  Baci        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Tanner      Absent  

Distance: 120 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Roo         44.17      3.17      0      1      0      0     8.17    1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 120 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16013   Lucy        30.99      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16006   Mojo        39.72      3.72      0      2      0      0     13.72   2
       16022   Poppy       38.47      2.47      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22107   Trudy       21.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22063   Ripley      25.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22110   Grace       25.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22019   Cache       35.77      1.77      0      0      0      0     1.77    4
       22124   Pansy       36.17      2.17      0      0      0      0     2.17     
       22115   Shazam      18.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22023   Tonk        20.48      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22072   Kayla       33.38      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22055   Poet        48.66      14.66     0      0      0      0     14.66    
       22020   Uno         No Time              0      0      1      1     Elim  

Distance: 122 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26026   Tanqueray   21.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26040   Jack        22.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26034   Danica      20.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26037   Lily        29.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26019   Lily        47.85      13.85     0      1      0      0     18.85    
       26012   Flynn       43.41      9.41      0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 26.3%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Performance I Snooker

Opening: 57 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22029  Kenna       45.22      1+5  1+2  1+3                  27     40 1 Qualified
       P22022  Ellie       29.02      1+2  1+2  1+5                  27     39 2 Qualified
       P22026  Gwen        30.45      1+5  1+7                        5     19 3
       P22024  Brimmie     No Time    1+2  1+2                        0      6 4
       P22009  Pey         Absent  

Opening: 57 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16019  Rosie       40.39      1+2  1+5  1+5                  27     42 1 Qualified
       P16013  Max         50.76      1+5  1+2  1+3                  27     40 2 Qualified
       P16023  Sayre       69.58      1+6  1+6  1+6                  14     35 3

Opening: 59 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12011  Myles       No Time    1+4  1+5  1+6                   5     23 1

Opening: 61 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08004  Roo         No Time    1+5  1+2  1+2                   0     12 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Starters Snooker

Opening: 57 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16013   Lucy        41.80      1+2  1+2  1+5                  27     39 1 Qualified
       16021   Abigail     68.29      1+6  1+6  1+2                   9     26 2
       16022   Poppy       36.33      1+2  1+5  1+5                   2     17 3
       16026   Maggie      32.88      1+6  1+6  1+0                   0     15 4

Opening: 55 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22020   Uno         38.28      1+7  1+7  1+5                  27     49 1 Qualified
       22105   Roxie       35.45      1+5  1+2  1+7                  27     44 2 Qualified
       22110   Grace       32.46      1+5  1+2  1+3                  27     40 3 Qualified
       22019   Cache       71.72      1+2  1+5  1+5                  20     35 4
       22124   Pansy       63.40      1+4  1+5  1+6                  14     32  
       22063   Ripley      50.16      1+5  1+5  1+7                   9     29  
       22055   Poet        71.56      1+5  1+2  1+2                  14     26  
       22072   Kayla       30.04      1+5  1+2  1+2                   5     17  
       22079   Starr       16.83      1+7                             0      8  
       22118   Jamie       18.37      1+5                             0      6  
       22023   Tonk        12.74      1+2                             0      3  

Opening: 55 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26026   Tanqueray   32.61      1+5  1+6  1+2                  27     43 1 Qualified
       26037   Lily        43.05      1+2  1+2  1+5                  27     39 2 Qualified
       26019   Lily        58.89      1+5  1+6  1+3                  20     37 3 Qualified
       26040   Jack        31.15      1+5  1+5  1+3                  14     30 4
       26034   Danica      33.23      1+5  1+5  1+3                   5     21  
       26012   Flynn       51.89      1+5  1+6  1+3                   2     19  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-1-



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Performance I Pairs

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Performance I   Open  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22003  Baron       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22031  Piper      

       P16003  Roscoe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22031  Piper      

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Starters Pairs

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Starters/Novice   Open  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22033   Blessing    59.90                0      0      0      0     59.90   2 Qualified
       26037   Lily       Qualified

       22023   Tonk        68.84                0      1      0      0     73.84    
       26019   Lily       

       22107   Trudy       56.87                0      1      0      0     61.87   3 Qualified
       22110   Grace      Qualified

       22105   Roxie       51.08                0      0      0      0     51.08   1 Qualified
       22118   Jamie      Qualified

       22036   Flash       76.78                0      0      0      0     76.78    
       22072   Kayla      

       22019   Cache       68.13                0      0      0      0     68.13   4
       22055   Poet       

       16021   Abigail     61.45                0      3      0      0     76.45    
       22110   Grace      

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22009  Pey         Absent  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16022  Baci        46.58       0     2     2     3                  19 1
       P16017  Tanner      Absent  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12011  Myles       44.08       0     1     0     3                   8 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Friday, June 11, 2010
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16021   Abigail     No Time     0     3     1     2                  20 1
       16006   Mojo        45.83       0     1     0     3                   8 2

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22079   Starr       40.33       0     2     3     8       25         52 1 Qualified
       22072   Kayla       43.80       1     1     3     5       25         51 2 Qualified
       22063   Ripley      37.05       1     3     1     6                  31 3
       22107   Trudy       50.37       1     3     0     6                  28 4
       22033   Blessing    44.61       1     2     1     4                  24  
       22110   Grace       48.09       0     2     2     6                  22  
       22124   Pansy       44.53       0     1     1     4                  12  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Val Reiner
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26040   Jack        39.05       2     3     0     5       25         59 1 Qualified
       26019   Lily        47.08       1     2     1     3                  23 2
       26034   Danica      43.60       0     2     1     3                  16 3
       26037   Lily        47.54       0     2     0     4                  14 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%
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